2022 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 2K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CCS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 8:49.81
1 8841 Shay Stockstell 4 1 1 8:04.98 8:04.98 0:00.00
2 8837 Joanna Hershberger 6 2 3 8:36.16 16:41.14 0:31.18
3 8836 Jocelyn Hershberger 5 4 7 8:47.93 25:29.07 0:42.95
4 8834 Amelia Dominguez 5 5 12 9:06.47 34:35.54 1:01.49
5 8832 Leah Berlin 4 8 20 9:33.49 44:09.03 1:28.51
6 8835 Lucia Fredosso 5 More Than 5 10:48.89 54:57.92 2:43.91
7 8840 Angelina Sanders 5 More Than 5 14:04.44 1:09:02.36 5:59.46
8 8839 Ava Raby 5 More Than 5 17:20.25 1:26:22.61 9:15.27
Team - SCS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 9:28.14
1 8943 SYLVIAJOHNSON 6 3 3 8:42.97 8:42.97 0:00.00
2 8931 SAMANTHA AGOSTINO 6 7 10 9:25.71 18:08.68 0:42.74
3 8933 NATHALIE BRODEUR 6 9 19 9:40.96 27:49.64 0:57.99
4 8942 MIRIAM JACKSON 6 10 29 9:42.62 37:32.26 0:59.65
5 8940 EMMERSON HAEFFEL 6 12 41 9:48.46 47:20.72 1.05.49
6 8953 REAGAN THOMPSON 6 More Than 5 9:50.11 57:10.83 1.07.14
7 8938 JULIA FRISCH 4 More Than 5 9:55.79 1.07:06.62 1:12.82
8 8939 AVA GROVE 5 More Than 5 10:06.14 1:17:12.76 1:23.17
9 8954 NAIA von der MEYHDEN 5 More Than 5 10:24.37 1:27:37.13 1:41.40
10 8955 MADELINE WAGMAN 5 More Than 5 10:43.62 1:38:20.75 2:00.65
11 8935 NAISHA CHAWLA 5 More Than 5 10:46.45 1:49:07.20 2:03.48
12 8949 KALPANA OKA-SMITH 6 More Than 5 11:03.69 2:00:10.89 2:20.72
13 8948 JOSIE MICHALAK 4 More Than 5 11:21.94 2:11:32.83 2:38.97
14 8934 LILY CARTER 4 More Than 5 11:22.20 2:22:55.03 2:39.23
15 8945 EMMA LIN 4 More Than 5 12:00.44 2:34.55.47 3:17.47
16 8937 ADDIE FISCHER 5 More Than 5 12:08.20 2:47.03.67 3:25.23
17 8951 VIOLET SPEAKS 5 More Than 5 12:08.94 2:59:12.61 3:25.97
18 8941 ADDISON 4 More Than 5 12:15.44 3:11:28.05 3:32.47
19 8952 COCO STATON 4 More Than 5 12:25.17 3:23:53.22 3:42.20
20 8944 HADLEY KELLEY 6 More Than 5 12:26.98 3:36:20.20 3:44.01
21 8936 RAYNA DATTA 4 More Than 5 13:05.18 3:49:25.38 4:22.21
22 8947 AUDREY MATTERN 6 More Than 5 13:12.18 4:02:37.56 4:29.21
23 8956 ZOEY ZOOK 4 More Than 5 14:24.92 4:17.02.48 5:41.95
24 8950 MADISON PEDRO 6 More Than 5 14:29.60 4:31:32.08 5:46.63
25 8946 NONA LOTTER 5 More Than 5 15:04.42 4:46:36.50 6:21.45
Team - RLA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 10:14.62
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2022 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 2K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - RLA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 10:14.62
1 8920 Ellianna Rowsell 4 6 6 9:08.58 9:08.58 0:00.00
2 8916 Ava Lichtenbarger 6 11 17 9:45.21 18:53.79 0:36.63
3 8919 GunjPatel 6 14 31 10:15.67  29:09.46 1:07.09
4 8921 Lydia Steffen 6 16 47 10:43.95 39:53.41 1:35.37
5 8917 Scarlett Longwe 4 19 66 11:19.70  51:13.11 2:11.12
6 8918 Julia Passig 4 More Than 5 13:21.91 1:04:35.02 4:13.33
Team - GSMS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 11:07.44
1 8884 MARY FRANCES WRIGHT 6 13 13 10:15.28  10:15.28 0:00.00
2 8876 LUCY JACKSON 4 15 28 10:38.18 20:53.46 0:22.90
3 8880 LUCY MCVEIGH 6 17 45 11:08.70 32:02.16 0:53.42
4 8874 ISABELLE DOWD 5 18 63 11:11.46  43:13.62 0:56.18
5 8881 BELLYN NICHOLS 5 20 83 12:23.56  55:37.18 2:08.28
6 8883 NOELLE TOOTOO 6 More Than 5 12:29.82 1:08:07.00 2:14.54
7 8878 SHENANDOAH LUNA 4 More Than 5 12:44.19 1:20:51.19 2:28.91
8 8879 LOWRY MCCLARREN 4 More Than 5 12:44.83 1:33:36.02 2:29.55
9 8882 OPHELIA SKILES-DUTOIT 4 More Than 5 13:38.54 1:47:14.56 3:23.26
10 8877 TACY JOHNSON 4 More Than 5 14:08.68 2:01:23.24  3:53.40
11 8875 TERESAELLIOT 4 More Than 5 14:14.92 2:15:38.16 3:59.64
Team - CTK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8855 Claudia Grove 4 Less Than 5 9:53.36 9:53.36 0:00.00
2 8854 Ixaliyah Garcia 5 Less Than 5 9:53.36 19:46.72 0:00.00
3 8857 Mary Raymond 5 Less Than 5 10:39.38  30:26.10  0:46.02
4 8856 Molly Nesser 5 Less Than 5 12:20.52 42:46.62 2:27.16
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8838 Augusta Kaminsky 7 Less Than 5 14:40.56 14:40.56 0:00.00
2 8833 Olivia Davis 7 Less Than 5 15:58.57 30:39.13 1:18.01
Team - Bethany Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8810 Acadia Fleming 6 Less Than 5 9:07.17 9:07.17 0:00.00
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2022 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 2K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8868 KYLEE PRESSLER 5 Less Than 5 9:11.61 9:11.61 0:00.00
Team - MCAC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8903 LUCY DECKER 5 Less Than 5 9:02.71 9:02.71 0:00.00
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